MODEL L 02105-20 LIFE SPAN 30000 hours
POWER OUTPUT 20W SIZE (AxC) 105 x 125 mm
3000k CUT OUT (B) 105mm
6000k DIMMABLE Option By Driver
CRI >80Ra ENCLOSURE MATERIAL Cast Aluminium
BEAN ANGLE 60° VOLTAGE INPUT 220 - 240V 50/60Hz
LIGHT OUTPUT (lm) 1800-2000lm CURRENT AMPERE 0.15A
POWER FACTOR 0.9 LED CHIP EPISTAR CHIP
LED DOWNLIGHT  L02105-WH-20W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
	Sheet1
Sheet1
		LED DOWNLIGHT  L02105-WH-20W
		MODEL		L 02105-20		LIFE SPAN		30000 hours
		POWER OUTPUT		20W		SIZE (AxC)		105 x 125 mm
		COLOUR TEMPERATURE		3000k		CUT OUT (B)		105mm
				6000k		DIMMABLE		Option By Driver
		CRI		>80Ra		ENCLOSURE MATERIAL		Cast Aluminium
		BEAN ANGLE		60°		VOLTAGE INPUT		220 - 240V 50/60Hz
		LIGHT OUTPUT (lm)		1800-2000lm		CURRENT AMPERE		0.15A
		POWER FACTOR		0.9		LED CHIP		EPISTAR CHIP
Sheet2
Sheet3
image1.jpeg
image2.png
image3.png